CHAPEL SCHEDULE

Sunday, September 23™
Sunday, October 14
Sunday, October 21*
Sunday, October 28"
Sunday, November 4th
Sunday, November 1 1®
Sunday, November 18
Sunday, December 2™
Sunday, December 9™
Sunday, January 13"
Sunday, January 27"
Sunday, February 3"
Sunday, February 10"
Sunday, February 24"
Sunday, March 3™
Sunday, March 10
Sunday, March 17
Sunday, March 24
Sunday, April 7%
Sunday, April 14"
Sunday, May 5t

Sunday, May 12t

- 2018 -2019

5™ 6th, 7" Grades

8™ Grade and Young Adults
ond 31 4% Grades

51 6" 7% Grades

8™ Grade and Young Adults
oM 31 4% Grades

5", 6", 7™ Grades

8™ Grade and Young Adults
2nd 31 4% Grades

5™, 6%, 7" Grades

8™ Grade and Young Adults
Younger Grades - Chapel
2", 3%, 4™ Grades

Sth, 6" 7" Grades

Young Grades - Chapel

8™ Grade and Young Adults
2", 3, 4" Grades

5™ 6t 7" Grades

8" Grade and Young Adults
20 31 4™ Grades

5t 61 7™ Grades

8™ Grade and Young Adults



Sunday, September 9"
Sunday, September 16"
Sunday, September 23"
Sunday, September 30"
Sunday, October 7"
Sunday, October 14"
Sunday, October 21%
Sunday, October 28"
Sunday, November 4™
Sunday, November 11"
Sunday, November 18"
Sunday, November 25"
Sunday, December 2™
Sunday, December 9"
Sunday, December 16"
Sunday, December 23"
Sunday, December 30"
Sunday, January 6"
Sunday, January 13t
Sunday, January 20"
Sunday, January 27"
Sunday, February 3"
Sunday, February 10"
Sunday, February 17"
Sunday, February 24"
Sunday, March 3
Sunday, March 10"
Monday, March 11"
Friday — Sunday
Sunday, March. 17
Sunday, March 24
Sunday, March 31%
Sunday, April 7"
Sunday, April 14™
Sunday, April 21*
Sunday, April 28"
Sunday, May 5"
Sunday, May 12"
Sunday, May 19"
Sunday, May 26"
Sunday, June 2™
Sunday, June 9"

School Schedule 2018-2019

Registration & Sunday Church School begins
Classes in session
Classes in session
Classes in session
, Family Worship
Classes in session
Classes in session
Classes in session
Classes in session
Classes in session
Classes in session
Thanksgiving Recess — Family Worship
Classes in session
Classes in session
Christmas Pageant — After Liturgy

Christmas/New Year’s Break —Family Worship
Christmas/New Year’s Break — Family Worship

Classes in session
Classes in session
Family Worship
Classes in session
Classes in session
Classes in session
Winter Recess — Family Worship
Classes in session
Classes in session
Classes in session
Great Lent Begins
Oratorical Festival _
(Sunday of Orthodoxy) Classes in session
Classes in session
Classes in session
Classes in session
Classes in session
Palm Sunday - Family Worship
Resurrection - Family Worship
Classes in session
Classes in session
Moving Up Day
Memorial Day Weekend — Family Worship
Classes in session
Classes in session



